
Volleyball Schedule 2019

Location    Date                                              Time

Pinnacle @ Diamond Ranch Thursday, Aug. 22 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Water Canyon Friday, Aug. 23 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Merit  Tuesday, Aug. 27 4:30, 5:45

Freedom Prep @ Pinnacle Thursday, Aug. 29 4:00, 5:30

Pinnacle @ Freedom Prep Thursday, Sept. 5 4:00, 5:30

Escalante @ Pinnacle     Thursday, Sept. 12 4:00, 5:15

Merit @ Pinnacle     Friday, Sept. 13 4:30, 5:45

Pinnacle @ Tintic Tuesday, Sept. 17 4:00, 5:15

Pinnacle @ Wendover Tourn. Friday, Sept. 20-21     TBA

Green River @ Pinnacle Tuesday, Sept. 24 5:00, 6:15

Navajo Mtn. @ Pinnacle Friday, Sept. 27 4:00, 5:15

Mon. Valley @ Pinnacle Saturday, Sept. 28 11:00, 12:15

Pinnacle @ Whitehorse   Tuesday, Oct. 1 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Escalante   Thursday, Oct. 3 4:00, 5:15

Pinnacle @ Green River   Thursday, Oct. 10 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Mon. Valley    Saturday, Oct. 12 2:00, 3:15

Whitehorse @ Pinnacle Tuesday, Oct. 15 5:00, 6:15

State Volleyball Oct. 26 – Nov. 2      TBA


